STUDENT EVALUATION REPORT 2022-23
GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE , Narasannapeta
Name of the Faculty :   S.PARAMESWARA RAO                               Subject: BOTANY                   Semester:  I       Title of the paper: Fundamentals of Microbes and Non-Vascular plants
ee)                                  Programme Code :  B.Sc              Specialization  Name & Code :   BOTANY                                        Course Name : CBZ                                                  Course Code : BSBOT-SN101
Re
m
ar
ks

en
t
Sc
al
e
do
w
n
to
 2
5
20 M 15 M
35 5 M 5 M 5 M
50 M 25M 75M 100M Grade 50M
I II III IV
1 OAM202200165878 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25 51 76 A+ 50 O
2 OAM202200 18 14 32 5 4 5 46 23 12 35 F 46 o
3 OAM202200154377 17 15 32 5 4 5 46 23 35 58 C 45 A+
4 OAM2022001131312 18 15 33 5 5 5 48 24 28 52 C 47 O
5 OAM202200 19 14 33 5 5 5 48 24 12 36 F 47 O
6 OAM202200139425 18 14 32 5 5 4 46 23 28 51 C 46 O
7 OAM202200149052 16 13 29 5 5 5 44 22 31 53 C 44 A+
8 OAM202200149627 19 14 33 5 5 5 48 24 26 50 D 48 O
9 OAM202200210653 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25 55 80 A 50 O
10 OAM202200133658 16 14 30 5 4 5 44 22 27 49 D 44 A+
11 OAM2022001148150 17 15 32 5 4 5 46 23 27 50 D 45 A+
12 OAM202200120905 18 14 32 5 4 5 46 23 28 36 D 46 O
13 OAM202200272813 15 12 27 5 5 5 42 21 2 23 F 43 A+
Bagu Jyothi 2222004049001
Balaga Mounika 2222004049002
Bommali Chamanthi 2222004049003
Borubadra Sravani 2222004049004

t
Sc
al
e
do
w
n
to
 2
5
20 M 15 M
35 5 M 5 M 5 M
50 M 25M 75M 100M Grade 50M
I II III IV
1 OAM202200165878 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25 51 76 A+ 50 O
2 OAM202200154377 19 14 33 5 5 5 48 24 27 51 C 48 O
3 OAM2022001131312 18 13 31 5 5 5 46 23 37 60 B 47 O
4 OAM202200139425 18 15 33 5 5 5 48 24 29 53 C 49 O
5 OAM202200149052 18 14 32 5 5 5 46 23 28 51 C 47 O
6 OAM202200149627 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25 30 55 C 50 O
7 OAM202200210653 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25 55 80 A 50 O
8 OAM202200133658 19 14 33 5 5 5 48 24 38 62 B+ 49 O
9 OAM2022001148150 18 15 33 5 5 5 48 24 27 51 C 48 O
10 OAM202200120905 18 13 31 5 5 5 46 23 AB AB AB 46 O

t
Sc
al
e
do
w
n
to
 2
5
20 M 15 M
35 5 M 5 M 5 M
50 M 25M 75M 100M Grade 50M
I II III IV
1 OAM202101335749 16 14 30 5 4 5 44 22 51 C 44 A+
2 OAM202101307858 19 12 31 5 5 5 46 23 28 51 47 O
3 SOAM202201662778 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25 54 C 50 O
4 OAM202101612422 18 13 31 5 5 5 46 23 16 39 F 47 O
5 OAM202101568134 13 11 24 4 3 5 36 18 16 34 F 38 A
6 OAM202101314608 17 13 30 5 4 5 44 22 28 25 D 42 A+
7 OAM202101389301 19 14 33 5 5 5 48 24 28 52 C 48 O
8 OAM202101384256 13 12 25 3 3 5 36 18 11 29 F 36 A
9 OAM202101257941 15 12 27 4 4 5 40 20 22 42 F 42 A+
10 SOAM202201663221 17 14 31 5 5 5 46 23 28 51 D 44 A+
11 OAM202101307192 18 15 33 5 5 5 48 24 36 60 D 49 O
12 OAM202101378891 18 13 31 5 5 5 46 23 28 51 C 48 O
13 OAM202101362158 16 14 30 5 4 5 44 22 36 58 D 42 A+
14 OAM202101341085 15 12 27 4 4 5 40 20 29 49 D 41 A+
15 OAM202101575560 19 14 33 5 5 5 48 24 46 70 B+ 49 O
16 OAM202101319270 17 13 30 5 4 5 44 22 33 55 C 45 A+
`   17 OAM202101419240 15 12 27 4 4 5 40 20 45 65 B+ 44 A+
18 OAM202101316665 15 11 26 4 3 5 38 19 36 55 C 37 A
19 OAM202101331538 15 11 26 5 4 5 40 20 12 32 F 44 A+
20 OAM202101347604 15 10 25 3 3 5 36 18 22 40 F 36 A
21 OAM202101502827 14 12 26 5 4 5 40 20 12 32 F 40 A
22 OAM202101321420 15 13 28 5 4 5 42 21 46 67 B+ 44 A+
23 OAM202101614043 16 12 28 5 4 5 42 21 12 33 F 42 A+
24 OAM202101442863 14 11 25 4 4 5 38 19 15 34 F 36 A
B.Lavanya 2122004049002
B.Mounika 2122004049003
B.Nandini 2122004049004

e
do
w
n
to
 2
5
20 M 15 M
35 5 M 5 M 5 M
50 M 25M 75M 100M Grade 50M
I II III IV
1 OAM202101335749 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25 28 53 C 48 O
2 OAM202101307858 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25 62 50 O
3 SOAM202201662778 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25 46 71 B 50 O
4 OAM202101612422 19 14 33 5 5 5 48 24 28 52 D 48 O
5 OAM202101568134 17 12 29 4 4 5 42 21 8 29 F 43 A+
6 OAM202101314608 18 13 31 5 5 5 46 23 15 38 F 47 O
7 OAM202101389301 18 15 33 5 5 5 48 24 36 60 B+ 48 O
8 OAM202101384256 17 13 30 5 4 5 44 22 16 38 F 45 A+
9 OAM202101257941 18 14 33 5 4 5 46 23 28 51 C 46 O
10 SOAM202201663221 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25 37 62 B+ 48 O
11 OAM202101307192 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25 27 52 D 49 O
12 OAM202101378891 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25 30 55 C 50 O
13 OAM202101362158 18 14 33 5 4 5 46 23 12 35 F 46 O
14 OAM202101341085 19 14 33 5 5 5 48 24 28 52 D 47 O
15 OAM202101575560 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25 30 55 C 50 O
16 OAM202101319270 19 14 33 5 5 5 48 24 27 51 D 48 O
`   17 OAM202101419240 18 15 33 5 5 5 48 24 45 69 B 45 A+
18 OAM202101316665 17 12 29 5 5 5 44 22 32 54 C 46 O
19 OAM202101331538 16 12 28 5 4 5 42 21 11 32 F 45 A+
20 OAM202101347604 15 13 28 5 4 5 42 21 7 28 F 43 A+
21 OAM202101502827 16 12 28 4 5 5 42 21 AB AB AB 44 A+
22 OAM202101321420 18 33 33 5 5 5 48 24 53 77 A 49 O
23 OAM202101614043 19 28 33 5 5 5 48 24 15 39 F 47 O
24 OAM202101442863 15 13 28 5 4 5 42 21 AB AB AB 42 A+
B.Lavanya 2122004049002
B.Mounika 2122004049003
B.Nandini 2122004049004
B.Supraja 2122004049005

3 SOAM202201662778 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25 35 60 B+ 50 O
4 OAM202101612422 17 14 31 5 5 5 46 23 19 42 F 47 O
5 OAM202101568134 16 12 28 5 4 5 40 20 3 23 F 42 A+
6 OAM202101314608 18 15 33 5 5 5 48 24 28 52 D 48 O
7 OAM202101389301 18 14 32 5 4 5 46 23 29 52 C 47 O
8 OAM202101384256 15 13 29 4 4 5 42 21 28 49 D 44 A+
9 OAM202101257941 17 13 30 5 4 5 44 22 14 36 F 45 A+
10 SOAM202201663221 19 14 33 5 5 5 48 24 28 52 D 47 A+
11 OAM202101307192 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25 30 55 C 50 O
12 OAM202101378891 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25 27 52 D 49 O
13 OAM202101362158 17 13 30 5 4 5 44 22 29 51 C 47 O
14 OAM202101341085 18 14 32 5 4 5 46 23 29 52 C 48 O
15 OAM202101575560 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25 14 39 F 50 O
16 OAM202101319270 10 14 33 5 5 5 48 24 14 38 F 49 O
`   17 OAM202101419240 19 14 33 5 4 4 46 25 36 59 B+ 47 O
18 OAM202101316665 18 13 31 4 4 5 44 22 36 58 B+ 46 O
19 OAM202101331538 17 14 31 4 4 5 44 22 28 50 D 46 O
20 OAM202101347604 15 12 27 4 4 5 40 20 18 38 F 44 A+
21 OAM202101502827 18 13 31 4 4 5 44 22 AB AB AB 43 A+
22 OAM202101321420 18 15 33 5 5 5 48 24 45 79 B+ 50 O